Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Panasonic DATA SHEET
EEUFR1V271L
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Panasonic
Catalog number eeufr1v271l
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Voltage 35 V
Dimensions ⌀ 8 mm
Signal Level 35 V
Description
Kondensator: elektrolityczny; low ESR; THT; 270uF; 35VDC; Ø8x15mm